Front
Vue de face
Vorderseite
Back
Vue arrière
Rückansicht
Left
Côté gauche

CW
STU-M....
VERSION NUMBER:
1.0
 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING           IF IN DOUBT - ASK           3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
A
B
2
.
3
0 11.00
Spida Stud - 11mm Base
Stainless Steel
Part no. Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M4C20A-11R05A Stainless steel M4 20
STU-M4C30A-11R05A Stainless steel M4 30
STU-M4C50A-11R05A Stainless steel M4 50
STU-M4C60A-11R05A Stainless steel M4 60
STU-M6C20A-11R05A Stainless steel M6 20
STU-M6C30A-11R05A Stainless steel M6 30
STU-M6C50A-11R05A Stainless steel M6 50
STU-M6C60A-11R05A Stainless steel M6 60
Mild Steel
Part no. Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M4C20B-11R05B Mild steel M4 20
STU-M4C30B-11R05B Mild steel M4 30
STU-M4C50B-11R05B Mild steel M4 50
STU-M4C60B-11R05B Mild steel M4 60
STU-M6C20B-11R05B Mild steel M6 20
STU-M6C30B-11R05B Mild steel M6 30
STU-M6C50B-11R05B Mild steel M6 50
STU-M6C60B-11R05B Mild steel M6 60
Front
Vue de face
Vorderseite
Back

CW
STU-M....
VERSION NUMBER:
1.0
 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING           IF IN DOUBT - ASK           3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
A
B
3
.
2
0 18.00
Spida Stud - 18mm Base
Mild Steel
Part no. Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M8C20B-18R05B Mild steel M8 20
STU-M8C30B-18R05B Mild steel M8 30
STU-M8C50B-18R05B Mild steel M8 50
STU-M8C60B-18R05B Mild steel M8 60
STU-M10C20B-18R05B Mild steel M10 20
STU-M10C30B-18R05B Mild steel M10 30
STU-M10C50B-18R05B Mild steel M10 50
STU-M10C60B-18R05B Mild steel M10 60
STU-M12C20B-18R05B Mild steel M12 20
STU-M12C30B-18R05B Mild steel M12 30
STU-M12C50B-18R05B Mild steel M12 50
STU-M12C60B-18R05B Mild steel M12 60
Stainless Steel
Part no. Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M8C20A-18R05A Stainless steel M8 20
STU-M8C30A-18R05A Stainless steel M8 30
STU-M8C50A-18R05A Stainless steel M8 50
STU-M8C60A-18R05A Stainless steel M8 60
STU-M10C20A-18R05A Stainless steel M10 20
STU-M10C30A-18R05A Stainless steel M10 30
STU-M10C50A-18R05A Stainless steel M10 50
STU-M10C60A-18R05A Stainless steel M10 60
STU-M12C20A-18R05A Stainless steel M12 20
STU-M12C30A-18R05A Stainless steel M12 30
STU-M12C50A-18R05A Stainless steel M12 50
STU-M12C60A-18R05A Stainless steel M12 60
Front
Vue de face
Vorderseite
Back

VERSION NUMBER:
1.0
 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING           IF IN DOUBT - ASK           3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
A
B
35.00Ø
4
.
4
0
35mm Spida
Mild Steel
Part no.
Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M4C20B-35C05C Mild steel M4 20
STU-M4C30B-35C05C Mild steel M4 30
STU-M4C50B-35C05C Mild steel M4 50
STU-M4C60B-35C05C Mild steel M4 60
STU-M6C20B-35C05C Mild steel M6 20
STU-M6C30B-35C05C Mild steel M6 30
STU-M6C50B-35C05C Mild steel M6 50
STU-M6C60B-35C05C Mild steel M6 60
STU-M8C20B-35C05C Mild steel M8 20
STU-M8C30B-35C05C Mild steel M8 30
STU-M8C50B-35C05C Mild steel M8 50
STU-M8C60B-35C05C Mild steel M8 60
STU-M10C20B-35C05C Mild steel M10 20
STU-M10C30B-35C05C Mild steel M10 30
STU-M10C50B-35C05C Mild steel M10 50
STU-M10C60B-35C05C Mild steel M10 60
STU-M12C20B-35C05C Mild steel M12 20
STU-M12C30B-35C05C Mild steel M12 30
STU-M12C50B-35C05C Mild steel M12 50
STU-M12C60B-35C05C Mild steel M12 60
Stainless Steel
Part no.
Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M4C20A-35C05A Stainless steel M4 20
STU-M4C30A-35C05A Stainless steel M4 30
STU-M4C50A-35C05A Stainless steel M4 50
STU-M4C60A-35C05A Stainless steel M4 60
STU-M6C20A-35C05A Stainless steel M6 20
STU-M6C30A-35C05A Stainless steel M6 30
STU-M6C50A-35C05A Stainless steel M6 50
STU-M6C60A-35C05A Stainless steel M6 60
STU-M8C20A-35C05A Stainless steel M8 20
STU-M8C30A-35C05A Stainless steel M8 30
STU-M8C50A-35C05A Stainless steel M8 50
STU-M8C60A-35C05A Stainless steel M8 60
STU-M10C20A-35C05A Stainless steel M10 20
STU-M10C30A-35C05A Stainless steel M10 30
STU-M10C50A-35C05A Stainless steel M10 50
STU-M10C60A-35C05A Stainless steel M10 60
STU-M12C20A-35C05A Stainless steel M12 20
STU-M12C30A-35C05A Stainless steel M12 30
STU-M12C50A-35C05A Stainless steel M12 50
STU-M12C60A-35C05A Stainless steel M12 60
Front
Vue de face
Vorderseite
Back

VERSION NUMBER:
1.0
 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING           IF IN DOUBT - ASK           3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
A
B
53.00Ø
4
.
8
0
53mm Spida
Mild Steel
Part no.
Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M8C20B-53C05C Mild steel M8 20
STU-M8C30B-53C05C Mild steel M8 30
STU-M8C50B-53C05C Mild steel M8 50
STU-M8C60B-53C05C Mild steel M8 60
STU-M10C20B-53C05C Mild steel M10 20
STU-M10C30B-53C05C Mild steel M10 30
STU-M10C50B-53C05C Mild steel M10 50
STU-M10C60B-53C05C Mild steel M10 60
STU-M12C20B-53C05C Mild steel M12 20
STU-M12C30B-53C05C Mild steel M12 30
STU-M12C50B-53C05C Mild steel M12 50
STU-M12C60B-53C05C Mild steel M12 60
Stainless Steel
Part no.
Material A - Diameter
B - Length
STU-M8C20A-53C05A Stainless steel M8 20
STU-M8C30A-53C05A Stainless steel M8 30
STU-M8C50A-53C05A Stainless steel M8 50
STU-M8C60A-53C05A Stainless steel M8 60
STU-M10C20A-53C05A Stainless steel M10 20
STU-M10C30A-53C05A Stainless steel M10 30
STU-M10C50A-53C05A Stainless steel M10 50
STU-M10C60A-53C05A Stainless steel M10 60
STU-M12C20A-53C05A Stainless steel M12 20
STU-M12C30A-53C05A Stainless steel M12 30
STU-M12C50A-53C05A Stainless steel M12 50
STU-M12C60A-53C05A Stainless steel M12 60
Front
Vue de face
Vorderseite
Back